Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite-Old Jail

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

City of Goldthwaite- Court lights

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas

gas

gas
electricity
water
sewer
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date

08/08/2024-09/06/2024
08/08/2024-09/06/2024
08/08/2024-09/06/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/19/2024-09/19/2024
08/31/2024-09/31/2024
08/01/2024-09/01/2024
08/01/2024-09/01/2024

Location

1003 Parker St
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
1001 Fisher

1001 Fisher

1001 Fisher

1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker

P3 Barn

P2 Barn

P4 Barn

City

Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered Cost
65
8
300
553
1700

572
17700
87

146300
33480
74.4
554100

177
2100
4462
4100

450
261
370

195.03
149.98
380.72
102.72
33.91
18.36
105.85
2098.10
348.00
183.56
21.80
443.71
3960.14
297.60
1687.5
332.52
174.25
40.27
34.83
584.29
39.43
22.12
117.61
98.06
43.92
56.00
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